
mini Crostic Puzzle 1132
He's got us hook, line, and sinker.
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A. Honest or frank person
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B. Dove product
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C. Small Asian nation
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D.
Having a chance of
winning as a competition
nears its end  58 
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E.
Off-Broadway musical that
ran for a record 17,162
performances 102
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F. TV's "The Good ___"
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Expression of
disagreement or mild
annoyance 143
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H. Discuss until an agreement
is reached  70 
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I. One who wants to make
every decision 138
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J. He won a "Best Play" Tony
for The Crucible  28 
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K. Vegas refusal?
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L. ___ off on, berated
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M. 1981 #2 hit for the Rolling
Stones 131

 
 35 

 
 38 

 
  9  

 
132

   
112

 
 91 

   
 46 

 
 98 

.

N. Event for oenophiles
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O. Slim dog with a coat of
silky thick hair 148
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P. Make worse; exacerbate
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